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Birmingham (Perry Barr) Crematorium

Standard Attended Service:
Standard Unattended Service:

Reduced Fee:

Mercia Forest Crematorium
Standard Attended Service:
Standard Unattended Service:

Reduced Fee:
(8.30am to 9.45am)

Gornal Wood Crematorium
Standard Attended Service:
Standard Unattended Service:

Reduced Fee:

Rowley Regis Crematorium
Standard Attended Service:
Standard Unattended Service:

Reduced Fee:

Sandwell Valley Crematorium
Standard Attended Service:
Standard Unattended Service:

Reduced Fee:
(9am and 9.30am weekdays only)

Central CCOP

£1,100
£550
£834

£954
£504
£654

£995
N/A
N/A

£904
£685
N/A

£904
£685
N/A

Price List

Stourbridge Crematorium
Standard Attended Service:
Standard Unattended Service:

Reduced Fee:

Streetly Crematorium
Standard Attended Service:
Standard Unattended Service:

Reduced Fee:

Telford Crematorium
Standard Attended Service:
Standard Unattended Service:

Reduced Fee:
(9.30am weekdays)

Wolverhampton Crematorium
Standard Attended Service:
Standard Unattended Service:

Reduced Fee:
(9am and 9.30am)

£995
N/A
N/A

£952
N/A
N/A

£1,170
£550
£839

£940
N/A
N/A



