Cremation Price List

Birmingham (Perry Barr) Crem Standard Attended Service: Standard Unattended Service: Reduced Fee:	atorium £1,100 £550 £834	Stourbridge Crematorium Standard Attended Service: Standard Unattended Service: Reduced Fee:	£995 N/A N/A
Mercia Forest Crematorium Standard Attended Service: Standard Unattended Service: Reduced Fee: (8.30am to 9.45am)	£954 £504 £654	Streetly Crematorium Standard Attended Service: Standard Unattended Service: Reduced Fee:	£952 N/A N/A
Gornal Wood Crematorium Standard Attended Service: Standard Unattended Service: Reduced Fee:	£995 N/A N/A	Telford Crematorium Standard Attended Service: Standard Unattended Service: Reduced Fee: (9.30am weekdays)	£1,170 £550 £839
Rowley Regis Crematorium Standard Attended Service: Standard Unattended Service: Reduced Fee:	£904 £685 N/A	Wolverhampton Crematorium Standard Attended Service: Standard Unattended Service: Reduced Fee: (9am and 9.30am)	£940 N/A N/A
Sandwell Valley Crematorium Standard Attended Service: Standard Unattended Service:	£904 £685		

N/A

Reduced Fee: (9am and 9.30am weekdays only)



